Series KP Miniature Audio/Video Pushbuttons
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

le
s
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
6CFN
Pole & Circuit
15A SPST OFF (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
Normally Open Contacts
Contacts & Terminals
G03
Gold Contacts and
Straight PC Terminals;
100mA @ 12V DC
15A B G03 JBK
Housing
K Black only
Plungers
A 9.2mm Plunger
for 12.0mm Cap
B
11.6mm Plunger for
15.0mm & 17.4mm
Caps
Cap Colors
JB
Clear Lens
& White
Diffuser
S2
Cap Types
F Flat
S Sculptured
T Home Key
KP 01
ActuationTravel & Force
01 Stroke:  4.5mm (.177”)
Actuation Force:  1.9N
02 Stroke:  3.5mm (.138”)
Actuation Force:  1.6N
11.6mm Plunger and
15.0mm Sculptured Cap
Clear Lens and White Diffuser
SPST
OFF-Momentary ON Circuit
 Normally Open Contacts
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
KP0115ANBKG036CF-2SJB
Super Bright
Red/Green Bicolor LED
Black Housing
Gold Contacts with 100mA Rating
Straight PC Terminals
Nontactile Actuation
LEDs
6CF Super Bright
Red/Green Bicolor
RGB Red/Green/Blue
(Custom)
* See Note
Cap Sizes
1 12.0mm Square
2 15.0mm Square
3 17.4mm Square
** See Note
         Notes
   * Custom RGB LED Page D42
  ** Custom Rectangular Cap Page D43
01
C Tactile
N Nontactile
02
C Tactile
N Nontactile
S Tactile/Audible
Series KPMiniature Audio/Video Pushbuttons
www.nkk.com D39